BinMaster Price Book
Prices Subject To Change Without Notice
Not responsible for errors or omissions.
F.O.B. Lincoln, Nebraska USA
Shipping Address: 7201 N. 98th St., Lincoln, NE 68507 / Mailing Address: P.O. Box 29709, Lincoln, NE  68529
Phone: 800-278-4241 or 402-434-9102 / Fax: 402-434-9133
www.binmaster.com / info@binmaster.com
Rotary

VDC
Call Us 730-5166
ORDER CODE BMRX POWER PAC ATEX OPTION
EX To order the BMRX with the ATEX option, select the BMRX power pac part number and add the order
code -EX to the end of the part number. For example, a 730-5096-EX would be a 115 VAC BMRX with
ATEX approval.
MAXIMA+ FAIL-SAFE POWER PACS WHEN ORDERING WITH EXTENSIONS
MODEL VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION PRICE PART NO.
MAXIMA + AC 24/115/230
VAC
All models of the MAXIMA+ are hazardous location approved, C/US listed for
Class II, Groups E, F, & G and feature a visual LED status light monitoring
paddle rotation, paddle covered, and fault conditions. Complete with DPDT relay
contacts, fail-safe protection, and SPDT normal and fault relay contact, and FDA
recognized powder coated finish.
Call Us
730-5101
MAXIMA +
24 DC
12 to 24
VDC
Call Us 730-5167
ORDER CODE MAXIMA+ POWER PAC ATEX OPTION
EX To order the MAXIMA+ with the ATEX option, select the MAXIMA+ power pac part number and add the order
code -EX to the end of the part number. For example, a 730-5102-EX would be a 24 VDC MAXIMA+ with
ATEX approval.
MAXIMA+ SOLID STATE STATUS RELAY OPTIONS
To order the MAXIMA+ solid state relay option select the MAXIMA+ power pac part number and add the options Order Code
at the end of the part number. Example: A 730-0528-SSR-1 would be a MAXIMA+ with 1 Amp 250 VAC solid state relay.
ORDER
CODE
DESCRIPTION PRICE PART NO.
 SSR-1 1 Amp 250 VAC solid state status relay option for pulse mode operation  Call Us 356-0010
SSR-2 1 Amp 60 VDC solid state status relay option for pulse mode operation  Call Us 356-0011
BMRX & MAXIMA+ STAINLESS STEEL PROCESS CONNECTION  & SEAL / BEARING CARRIER
To order the stainless steel process connection & seal/bearing carrier option select the BMRX or MAXIMA+ power pac part number and add the options
Order Code at the end of the part number. Example: A 730-0504-SSPC-1 would be a BMRX 115VAC with a 1-1/4” SS process connection & seal / bearing carrier.
ORDER
CODE
DESCRIPTION PRICE PART NO.
SSPC-1 1-¼” NPT Stainless steel process connection and seal / bearing carrier Call Us 416-0547